
Event 11
13 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Women's 100m Freestyle
100m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 11

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 51.01 TRICKETT Lisbeth AUS Hobart (AUS) 10 AUG 200924.29

CR 51.45 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED Dubai (UAE) 17 DEC 201024.96

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

GUEHRER Marieke AUS5 53.261  25.340.74
27.92

11 Q1986

TANG Yi CHN3 53.322 0.06  26.030.69
27.29

9 Q1993

HARDY Jessica USA4 53.423 0.16  25.670.68
27.75

9 Q1987

STEFFEN Britta GER4 53.423 0.16  25.930.71
27.49

10 Q1983

MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU0 53.545 0.28  25.880.58
27.66

9 Q1997

ROMANO Megan USA1 53.576 0.31  25.870.75
27.70

11 Q1991

SCHREIBER Daniela GER3 53.597 0.33  25.980.79
27.61

11 Q1989

POPOVA Veronika RUS5 53.828 0.56  26.340.73
27.48

10 Q1991

MARCHIORO Alessandra BRA1 53.959 0.69  25.670.68
28.28

10 Q1993

COLEMAN Michelle SWE5 53.9610 0.70  25.820.77
28.14

9 Q1993

RANGELOVA Nina BUL3 54.0111 0.75  26.170.72
27.84

1 Q1990

UEDA Haruka JPN8 54.0412 0.78  26.090.74
27.95

11 Q1988

BAINBRIDGE Angie AUS6 54.1013 0.84  25.910.74
28.19

10 Q1989

SZE Hang Yu HKG8 54.1514 0.89  25.840.71
28.31

9 Q1988

COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP2 54.2515 0.99  26.400.75
27.85

11 Q1989

OLIVEIRA Larissa BRA1 54.2716 1.01  26.510.72
27.76

9 Q1993

HANSSON Louise SWE6 54.4217 1.16  26.040.85
28.38

9  1996

VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal CAN2 54.5618 1.30  26.370.71
28.19

10  1994

DARA Eszter HUN9 54.5618 1.30  26.380.72
28.18

11  1990

SEPPÄLÄ Hanna­Maria FIN3 54.5720 1.31  26.250.70
28.32

10  1984

UCHIDA Miki JPN9 54.5821 1.32  26.370.73
28.21

10  1995

MACLEAN Heather CAN7 54.6022 1.34  26.470.76
28.13

10  1992

QIU Yuhan CHN8 54.6923 1.43  26.300.64
28.39

10  1998

BLUME Pernille DEN6 54.7424 1.48  26.320.71
28.42

11  1994
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Event 11
13 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Women's 100m Freestyle
100m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

TURNER Rebecca GBR7 54.9725 1.71  26.500.60
28.47

11  1992

DOLUNAY Burcu TUR2 54.9826 1.72  26.200.71
28.78

9  1984

COLORADO HENAO Carolina COL0 55.2127 1.95  26.390.71
28.82

11  1987

MIZZAU Alice ITA5 55.3428 2.08  26.740.75
28.60

1  1993

AIGALIYEVA Elmira KAZ7 55.5329 2.27  26.900.79
28.63

2  1992

MEYNEN Julie LUX7 55.6030 2.34  27.050.68
28.55

8  1997

KEMP Lehesta RSA1 55.6831 2.42  26.530.70
29.15

8  1990

ONG Mylene SIN9 55.6831 2.42  26.650.71
29.03

9  1991

SANTAMANS Anna FRA0 55.6831 2.42  26.420.63
29.26

10  1993

YANG Chin­Kuei TPE0 55.7134 2.45  27.030.73
28.68

8  1987

GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO2 55.7635 2.50  26.820.70
28.94

8  1997

CAMPOSANO Jessica COL9 55.8536 2.59  26.820.67
29.03

8  1992

SYLLABOVA Miroslava SVK8 55.9737 2.71  26.560.74
29.41

8  1990

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS4 56.0638 2.80  26.520.66
29.54

7  1997

BEZAN Ursa SLO5 56.1339 2.87  26.990.72
29.14

8  1994

LIM Xiang Qi SIN3 56.1640 2.90  27.260.66
28.90

8  1993

KACMAZ Esra Kubra TUR5 56.1941 2.93  27.060.78
29.13

7  1996

VILLARS Danielle SUI4 56.2442 2.98  27.220.73
29.02

8  1993

MARIA FERNANDA Gonzalez MEX6 56.3143 3.05  26.860.73
29.45

8  1990

BOGDANOVSKI Anastasia MKD6 56.7544 3.49  27.140.73
29.61

6  1993

FRASER Moira ZIM7 57.1345 3.87  27.420.75
29.71

6  1991

PONSON Allyson Roxanne ARU7 57.2246 3.96  27.770.79
29.45

7  1994

TORREZ Karen BOL6 57.3147 4.05  27.420.62
29.89

5  1992

BRIEDENHANN Christine NAM5 57.9548 4.69  27.820.79
30.13

6  1996

MUSCAT Nicola MLT3 58.0549 4.79  27.610.77
30.44

7  1994

DEBES Birita FAR9 58.2350 4.97  27.760.69
30.47

7  1995

LEI On Kei MAC2 58.3351 5.07  27.570.66
30.76

5  1991

HOLDER Zabrina BAR8 58.3752 5.11  27.950.71
30.42

6  1996

VIEIRA Jessica MOZ4 58.4053 5.14  28.030.70
30.37

6  1991

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 11
13 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Women's 100m Freestyle
100m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

LOPEZ NERY HUERTA Maria PAR9 58.5354 5.27  27.700.72
30.83

6  1993

PLANTEAU DE MAROUSSEM Olivia MRI2 58.5755 5.31  27.760.68
30.81

6  1994

CEDRON Andrea PER2 58.6356 5.37  28.480.73
30.15

7  1993

BRULEHNER Sylvia Tanya Atieno KEN0 58.6857 5.42  27.920.82
30.76

5  1994

RIQUELME Isabel CHI3 58.8958 5.63  28.490.68
30.40

6  1995

VASILYAN Monika ARM1 58.9359 5.67  28.490.75
30.44

6  1995

HOWARD Jade Ashleigh ZAM0 59.0060 5.74  28.290.74
30.71

7  1995

TAN Chi Yan MAC0 59.0361 5.77  28.370.64
30.66

6  1994

RAHEEM Machiko Suharmee SRI1 59.1862 5.92  28.400.69
30.78

7  1996

ANA SOFIA Nóbrega ANG8 59.2863 6.02  28.680.75
30.60

5  1990

MEZA Marie Laura CRC4 59.4264 6.16  28.350.69
31.07

5  1990

RAMIREZ Monica AND7 59.6065 6.34  28.380.71
31.22

5  1993

CATTANEO Jessica PER8 59.9666 6.70  28.890.83
31.07

7  1996

FORTIN Ana Joselina HON1 1:00.0267 6.76  28.380.78
31.64

5  1972

SHERRY Sariyah BAR5 1:00.1668 6.90  28.310.80
31.85

5  1998

MEAURI Judith Ilan PNG0 1:00.2469 6.98  29.120.77
31.12

4  1992

RIBERA Maria Jose BOL7 1:00.4470 7.18  28.540.73
31.90

4  1996

RUELE Naomi BOT4 1:00.5171 7.25  28.850.74
31.66

3  1997

HOSS Zamantha PAN9 1:00.7172 7.45  29.080.76
31.63

2  1993

SAILI Monica SAM1 1:01.0973 7.83  29.330.77
31.76

4  1997

FILS RABETSARA Aina Estellah MAD0 1:01.7374 8.47  29.640.82
32.09

2  1994

ARCOT VIJAYKUMAR Jayaveena IND3 1:01.8175 8.55  29.510.94
32.30

5  1998

MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN6 1:01.9376 8.67  29.430.74
32.50

4  1998

ESPINOZA HERRERA Fabiola NCA9 1:01.9577 8.69  29.730.71
32.22

5  1994

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ Nathalie ESA5 1:02.1578 8.89  29.620.78
32.53

4  1996

FANCHETTE Aurelie SEY9 1:02.1979 8.93  29.270.73
32.92

4  1997

ERASITO Tieri FIJ2 1:02.2180 8.95  29.330.71
32.88

4  1994

EI EI Thet MYA8 1:02.5681 9.30  29.650.84
32.91

2  1992

VALI­SKELTON B. PNG8 1:03.3882 10.12  30.660.71
32.72

4  1996

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 11
13 DEC 2012 ­ 10:00

Women's 100m Freestyle
100m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

HEPLER Ann Marie MHL4 1:04.0483 10.78  29.990.65
34.05

4  1996

BROWN Celeste COK5 1:04.3684 11.10  30.410.76
33.95

3  1994

PASSON Felicity SEY1 1:05.2385 11.97  31.420.78
33.81

3  1999

PANUVE Charissa Sofia TGA6 1:05.2986 12.03  30.740.69
34.55

3  1994

ATOIGUE Danielle GUM3 1:05.5487 12.28  31.330.83
34.21

4  1999

POPPE Amanda GUM2 1:06.6188 13.35  31.760.82
34.85

3  1999

MISECH Dirngulbai PLW4 1:07.2489 13.98  30.860.70
36.38

1  1997

VELIYEVA Keyik TKM0 1:07.9290 14.66  32.100.84
35.82

3  1990

KENDRICK Angela MHL8 1:08.7591 15.49  31.540.67
37.21

3  1996

MAQSOOD Mahnoor PAK3 1:08.8592 15.59  32.761.02
36.09

3  1995

SHAJAN Aminath MDV4 1:09.8393 16.57  33.190.74
36.64

2  1993

DHITAL Shreya NEP9 1:11.2294 17.96  33.600.85
37.62

3  1995

SARYYEVA Merjen TKM7 1:11.8495 18.58  34.210.80
37.63

3  1997

JOACHIM Shne VIN5 1:11.8596 18.59  32.300.83
39.55

2  2000

AL FLAIJ Sarah BRN3 1:12.3397 19.07  34.010.75
38.32

2  1995

SAMASSEKOU Fatoumata MLI2 1:13.6498 20.38  34.560.98
39.08

1  1987

AKIWO Roylin Melatik PLW1 1:13.7499 20.48  33.970.84
39.77

2  2000

UWAMAHORO Elsie BDI6 1:15.13100 21.87  35.290.81
39.84

2  1988

RODRIGUEZ CRESPO Wendy Johana VEN6 DNS  1  1987

MOHAMED ANDHUMDINE Nazlati COM2 DNS  2  1997

PRINSLOO Karin RSA6 DNS  7  1989

NIELSEN Mie Oestergaard DEN7 DNS  9  1996

HALSALL Francesca GBR4 DNS  11  1990

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 12
13 DEC 2012 ­ 10:25

Men's 400m Individual Medley
400m 4­Nages Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 12

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 3:55.50 LOCHTE Ryan USA Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 201054.62 1:53.73 3:01.14

CR 3:55.50 LOCHTE Ryan USA Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 201054.62 1:53.73 3:01.14

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

SETO Daiya JPN4 4:04.281 0.615 Q1994
50m  25.76

29.53
100m  55.29

30.96
150m  1:26.25

30.35
200m  1:56.60

33.75
250m  2:30.35

34.59
300m  3:04.94

30.09
350m  3:35.03

29.25

CSEH Laszlo HUN4 4:04.612 0.330.804 Q1985
50m  26.42

30.43
100m  56.85

30.92
150m  1:27.77

29.82
200m  1:57.59

34.30
250m  2:31.89

35.03
300m  3:06.92

29.51
350m  3:36.43

28.18

NEVO Gal ISR5 4:05.993 1.710.634 Q1987
50m  26.71

30.17
100m  56.88

32.02
150m  1:28.90

31.29
200m  2:00.19

33.65
250m  2:33.84

34.15
300m  3:07.99

29.18
350m  3:37.17

28.82

VERRASZTO David HUN4 4:06.644 2.360.783 Q1988
50m  26.76

30.30
100m  57.06

31.03
150m  1:28.09

30.58
200m  1:58.67

34.21
250m  2:32.88

35.17
300m  3:08.05

29.78
350m  3:37.83

28.81

CARVALHO Diogo POR3 4:07.425 3.140.714 Q1988
50m  26.60

30.22
100m  56.82

31.86
150m  1:28.68

31.66
200m  2:00.34

34.05
250m  2:34.39

34.76
300m  3:09.15

29.76
350m  3:38.91

28.51

HAGINO Kosuke JPN5 4:07.786 3.500.715 Q1994
50m  26.63

29.78
100m  56.41

29.84
150m  1:26.25

29.77
200m  1:56.02

35.35
250m  2:31.37

36.04
300m  3:07.41

30.65
350m  3:38.06

29.72

CHRISTENSEN Chris DEN5 4:08.387 4.100.753 Q1988
50m  26.77

30.62
100m  57.39

32.48
150m  1:29.87

31.79
200m  2:01.66

33.52
250m  2:35.18

34.11
300m  3:09.29

30.23
350m  3:39.52

28.86

WEISS Michael USA1 4:08.468 4.180.765 Q1991
50m  26.47

30.59
100m  57.06

31.93
150m  1:28.99

31.56
200m  2:00.55

34.64
250m  2:35.19

35.08
300m  3:10.27

29.66
350m  3:39.93

28.53

MAHONEY Travis AUS3 4:09.599 5.310.723  1990
50m  27.17

30.61
100m  57.78

30.87
150m  1:28.65

30.28
200m  1:58.93

35.63
250m  2:34.56

36.41
300m  3:10.97

29.69
350m  3:40.66

28.93

LIU Weijia CHN0 4:09.7610 5.480.664  1986
50m  26.89

30.38
100m  57.27

33.22
150m  1:30.49

32.35
200m  2:02.84

35.48
250m  2:38.32

34.82
300m  3:13.14

29.56
350m  3:42.70

27.06

MALY Jakub AUT6 4:10.1811 5.900.764  1992
50m  26.41

30.86
100m  57.27

32.04
150m  1:29.31

31.51
200m  2:00.82

34.45
250m  2:35.27

35.08
300m  3:10.35

30.65
350m  3:41.00

29.18

SCHMUHL Stephen USA9 4:10.3812 6.100.835  1993
50m  26.25

29.74
100m  55.99

30.74
150m  1:26.73

29.97
200m  1:56.70

35.96
250m  2:32.66

37.29
300m  3:09.95

30.50
350m  3:40.45

29.93

MEYER Michael RSA1 4:11.0813 6.800.704  1992
50m  26.72

30.99
100m  57.71

32.61
150m  1:30.32

31.06
200m  2:01.38

35.36
250m  2:36.74

35.72
300m  3:12.46

30.46
350m  3:42.92

28.16

PAVONI Roberto GBR2 4:11.1714 6.890.675  1991
50m  26.56

31.46
100m  58.02

31.31
150m  1:29.33

31.53
200m  2:00.86

35.43
250m  2:36.29

36.20
300m  3:12.49

30.05
350m  3:42.54

28.63

SWITKOWSKI Jan POL2 4:11.6015 7.320.704  1994
50m  27.33

30.24
100m  57.57

32.25
150m  1:29.82

31.66
200m  2:01.48

35.72
250m  2:37.20

36.62
300m  3:13.82

29.70
350m  3:43.52

28.08

SUVORAU Yury BLR6 4:12.3616 8.080.743  1991
50m  26.91

30.93
100m  57.84

32.77
150m  1:30.61

31.47
200m  2:02.08

35.16
250m  2:37.24

35.69
300m  3:12.93

30.17
350m  3:43.10

29.26

BROMER Victor DEN6 4:12.7017 8.420.665  1993
50m  26.72

30.27
100m  56.99

31.41
150m  1:28.40

31.30
200m  1:59.70

37.15
250m  2:36.85

37.56
300m  3:14.41

29.63
350m  3:44.04

28.66
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Event 12
13 DEC 2012 ­ 10:25

Men's 400m Individual Medley
400m 4­Nages Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

JOHNSON Matthew GBR1 4:13.7518 9.470.703  1995
50m  27.26

30.64
100m  57.90

32.11
150m  1:30.01

31.40
200m  2:01.41

36.50
250m  2:37.91

36.84
300m  3:14.75

30.26
350m  3:45.01

28.74

DERLYUGOV Aleksey UZB8 4:14.4219 10.140.885  1991
50m  26.53

30.05
100m  56.58

33.41
150m  1:29.99

32.41
200m  2:02.40

35.52
250m  2:37.92

36.33
300m  3:14.25

30.74
350m  3:44.99

29.43

SANTOS Alexis POR9 4:14.4420 10.160.793  1992
50m  26.75

30.50
100m  57.25

32.21
150m  1:29.46

31.82
200m  2:01.28

36.35
250m  2:37.63

36.94
300m  3:14.57

30.65
350m  3:45.22

29.22

ENDERICA SALGADO Esteban ECU2 4:14.6021 10.320.663  1990
50m  27.81

31.62
100m  59.43

32.95
150m  1:32.38

32.48
200m  2:04.86

35.45
250m  2:40.31

36.35
300m  3:16.66

29.96
350m  3:46.62

27.98

SHEMBEREV Maksym UKR3 4:14.8922 10.610.825  1993
50m  27.09

30.73
100m  57.82

33.65
150m  1:31.47

33.02
200m  2:04.49

35.21
250m  2:39.70

35.38
300m  3:15.08

30.61
350m  3:45.69

29.20

MRABET Taki TUN7 4:15.5223 11.240.684  1989
50m  26.78

30.76
100m  57.54

32.44
150m  1:29.98

31.60
200m  2:01.58

35.74
250m  2:37.32

36.79
300m  3:14.11

31.54
350m  3:45.65

29.87

ZACZYNSKI Karol POL8 4:15.5524 11.270.724  1991
50m  27.53

31.74
100m  59.27

33.68
150m  1:32.95

32.53
200m  2:05.48

35.49
250m  2:40.97

36.14
300m  3:17.11

29.95
350m  3:47.06

28.49

PINOTES Pedro ANG7 4:16.2025 11.920.765  1989
50m  27.69

31.42
100m  59.11

33.33
150m  1:32.44

33.20
200m  2:05.64

36.18
250m  2:41.82

36.01
300m  3:17.83

30.04
350m  3:47.87

28.33

MEIER Christoph LIE8 4:17.6826 13.400.773  1993
50m  26.98

30.74
100m  57.72

34.52
150m  1:32.24

33.87
200m  2:06.11

35.09
250m  2:41.20

35.58
300m  3:16.78

30.92
350m  3:47.70

29.98

KRON Kristian SWE7 4:18.1727 13.890.683  1992
50m  27.02

30.88
100m  57.90

32.14
150m  1:30.04

31.49
200m  2:01.53

36.40
250m  2:37.93

37.98
300m  3:15.91

31.38
350m  3:47.29

30.88

PAZ Esteban Jesus ARG3 4:18.5428 14.260.822  1989
50m  28.10

31.64
100m  59.74

33.38
150m  1:33.12

32.12
200m  2:05.24

37.47
250m  2:42.71

37.52
300m  3:20.23

29.57
350m  3:49.80

28.74

NAGY Richard SVK5 4:22.0129 17.730.742  1993
50m  28.23

32.15
100m  1:00.38

33.47
150m  1:33.85

31.53
200m  2:05.38

39.01
250m  2:44.39

39.14
300m  3:23.53

29.87
350m  3:53.40

28.61

PANG Sheng Jun SIN0 4:23.9830 19.700.703  1992
50m  27.65

31.54
100m  59.19

34.59
150m  1:33.78

34.21
200m  2:07.99

37.12
250m  2:45.11

38.51
300m  3:23.62

30.60
350m  3:54.22

29.76

BLAZEVSKI Marko MKD6 4:24.6231 20.340.742  1992
50m  27.75

31.26
100m  59.01

33.48
150m  1:32.49

32.68
200m  2:05.17

38.13
250m  2:43.30

38.40
300m  3:21.70

32.21
350m  3:53.91

30.71

RUTHERFURD Andrew BOL6 4:26.1332 21.850.691  1988
50m  27.48

32.07
100m  59.55

34.38
150m  1:33.93

33.83
200m  2:07.76

37.73
250m  2:45.49

37.46
300m  3:22.95

32.06
350m  3:55.01

31.12

KLZIE Ayman SYR2 4:26.3233 22.040.802  1993
50m  27.03

31.53
100m  58.56

34.65
150m  1:33.21

33.72
200m  2:06.93

38.54
250m  2:45.47

39.23
300m  3:24.70

31.48
350m  3:56.18

30.14

DANILOV Vasilii KGZ9 4:26.7034 22.420.714  1988
50m  27.79

31.84
100m  59.63

33.68
150m  1:33.31

33.78
200m  2:07.09

37.61
250m  2:44.70

38.70
300m  3:23.40

31.79
350m  3:55.19

31.51

GOMEZ Jean Luis DOM1 4:28.0535 23.770.642  1990
50m  27.31

31.04
100m  58.35

33.85
150m  1:32.20

33.51
200m  2:05.71

39.40
250m  2:45.11

40.71
300m  3:25.82

31.66
350m  3:57.48

30.57

AMILOV Sobitjon UZB0 4:29.2836 25.000.695  1990
50m  27.60

31.03
100m  58.63

34.59
150m  1:33.22

35.03
200m  2:08.25

38.84
250m  2:47.09

39.10
300m  3:26.19

31.94
350m  3:58.13

31.15

MORALES Yeziel PUR7 4:30.7037 26.420.642  1996
50m  27.74

31.97
100m  59.71

34.16
150m  1:33.87

32.98
200m  2:06.85

40.91
250m  2:47.76

42.35
300m  3:30.11

31.01
350m  4:01.12

29.58

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 12
13 DEC 2012 ­ 10:25

Men's 400m Individual Medley
400m 4­Nages Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

KELLER Charles Alexander PAN5 4:32.1038 27.820.711  1994
50m  28.52

32.93
100m  1:01.45

34.43
150m  1:35.88

34.34
200m  2:10.22

38.41
250m  2:48.63

39.63
300m  3:28.26

32.79
350m  4:01.05

31.05

JAYAPRAKASH Agnishwar IND8 4:35.8139 31.530.722  1990
50m  27.98

33.35
100m  1:01.33

36.40
150m  1:37.73

36.12
200m  2:13.85

38.60
250m  2:52.45

39.35
300m  3:31.80

32.17
350m  4:03.97

31.84

MANI Arvind IND0 4:39.8040 35.520.802  1996
50m  27.75

32.84
100m  1:00.59

36.10
150m  1:36.69

36.26
200m  2:12.95

39.51
250m  2:52.46

41.15
300m  3:33.61

33.67
350m  4:07.28

32.52

BAQLEH Khader JOR9 4:54.2941 50.010.812  1998
50m  29.90

34.83
100m  1:04.73

41.21
150m  1:45.94

38.94
200m  2:24.88

42.22
250m  3:07.10

41.78
300m  3:48.88

34.30
350m  4:23.18

31.11

LAVADO MORA Marcos Alfonzo VEN3 DNS1  1991

ALEKSI Franc ALB4 DSQ1  1998

MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL4 DSQ2  1993

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 13
13 DEC 2012 ­ 10:55

Women's 50m Butterfly
50m Papillon Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 13

Record Name Location DateNOC Code
WR 24.38 ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
CR 24.87 ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE Dubai (UAE) 17 DEC 2010

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

THOMAS Noemie It­Ting CAN6 25.761 0.629 Q1996
MAGNUSON Christine USA4 25.832 0.070.689 Q1985
LU Ying CHN5 25.873 0.110.707 Q1989
OTTESEN GRAY Jeanette DEN4 26.024 0.260.738 Q1987
DI PIETRO Silvia ITA5 26.055 0.290.719 Q1993
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR4 26.066 0.300.737 Q1985
DOWGIERT Anna POL6 26.157 0.390.668 Q1990
DONAHUE Claire USA2 26.157 0.390.668 Q1989
MOHR Vanessa RSA1 26.179 0.410.678 Q1995
BIANCHI Ilaria ITA5 26.2010 0.440.698 Q1990
HANSSON Louise SWE3 26.2811 0.520.809 Q1996
JIAO Liuyang CHN9 26.3612 0.600.703 Q1991
ALJAND Triin EST3 26.3813 0.620.697 Q1985
URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL7 26.3914 0.630.657 Q1987
DE PAULA Daynara BRA3 26.4315 0.670.628 Q1989
THROSSELL Brianna AUS1 26.5416 0.780.767 Q1996
KOBAYASHI Nao JPN6 26.5817 0.820.666  1993
ROSENBERGER Iris TUR7 26.6018 0.840.659  1985
TCVETKOVA Daria RUS2 26.6219 0.860.679  1995
NADARAJAH Fabienne AUT2 26.6620 0.900.727  1985
KUUTAMO Sini FIN6 26.7121 0.950.717  1995
SZE Hang Yu HKG8 26.7322 0.970.718  1988
SAVARD Katerine CAN7 26.7423 0.980.658  1993
ERASMUS Marne RSA8 26.8624 1.100.709  1995
COLORADO HENAO Carolina COL8 26.9025 1.140.707  1987
AIGALIYEVA Elmira KAZ8 27.2526 1.490.763  1992
FUJITA Kona JPN9 27.2627 1.500.698  1992
OLIVEIRA Sara POR3 27.3928 1.630.716  1985
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS1 27.3928 1.630.659  1997
YANG Chin­Kuei TPE9 27.4430 1.680.737  1987
SRISA­ARD Jenjira THA5 27.4631 1.700.616  1995
SMOLENOVA Denisa SVK0 27.4932 1.730.757  1989
IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP4 27.5733 1.810.716  1994
ONG Mylene SIN9 27.8334 2.070.699  1991
VILLARS Danielle SUI0 27.9035 2.140.718  1993
YAZICI Ayse Ezgi TUR0 28.0436 2.280.719  1994
PUAMAU Caroline FIJ1 28.6237 2.860.775  1980
MEZA Marie Laura CRC3 28.8138 3.050.705  1990
HOLDER Zabrina BAR0 29.0139 3.250.746  1996
NGUYEN Thi Kim Tuyen VIE2 29.1340 3.370.726  1994
TORREZ ZAMORA Dalia NCA8 29.3441 3.580.696  1990
RAGHAVA ALVA Pooja IND4 29.4342 3.670.875  1990
SU RIM Choe PRK4 29.4643 3.700.791  1994
VIEIRA Jessica MOZ2 29.5644 3.800.695  1991
BRULEHNER Sylvia Tanya KEN7 29.6545 3.890.855  1994
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Event 13
13 DEC 2012 ­ 10:55

Women's 50m Butterfly
50m Papillon Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

KHAN Kiran PAK7 29.6746 3.910.876  1989
RIBERA Maria Jose BOL8 29.7347 3.970.722  1996
KASHARI Anxhela ALB1 29.7948 4.030.636  1996
ANA SOFIA Nóbrega ANG0 29.8049 4.040.805  1990
BARSEGHYAN Anahit ARM9 29.8450 4.080.805  1994
MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN8 29.9651 4.200.745  1998
MCCARTHY Tegan PNG6 30.2552 4.490.754  1997
ERASITO Tieri FIJ5 30.2653 4.500.724  1994
HEPLER Ann Marie MHL9 30.3554 4.590.706  1996
FORTIN Ana Joselina HON4 30.6155 4.850.834  1972
NOBLE Kathleen Grace UGA3 30.8056 5.040.693  1994
HAZBOUN Sabine PLE8 30.8157 5.050.694  1994
FILS RABETSARA Aina MAD0 30.9958 5.230.773  1994
MEAURI Judith Ilan PNG1 31.0059 5.240.784  1992
EDORODION Faith NGR3 31.0260 5.260.864  1993
K. ZIN Win MYA4 31.3261 5.560.802  1998
CHEREBIN Oreoluwa GRN6 31.3762 5.610.715  1997
VAN DER COLFF Deandra BOT3 31.4663 5.700.711  1993
PASSON Felicity SEY7 31.4964 5.730.794  1999
ISMAYILOVA Afsana AZE0 31.6265 5.860.814  1997
KHATUN Najma BAN6 31.9066 6.140.702  1998
PANUVE Charissa Sofia TGA9 32.2967 6.530.704  1994
KENDRICK Angela MHL5 32.5968 6.830.652  1996
MISECH Dirngulbai PLW2 33.1369 7.370.672  1997
ERDENEBILEG Surennyam MGL4 33.2170 7.450.923  1994
JOACHIM Shne VIN2 33.9271 8.160.833  2000
AGAHOZO Alphonsine RWA6 34.7672 9.000.831  1996
TANJI Kibong CMR5 35.0373 9.270.763  1996
ATOIGUE Danielle GUM6 36.2974 10.530.863  1999
POPPE Amanda GUM7 36.7875 11.020.923  1999
SHAJAN Aminath MDV1 36.9076 11.140.813  1993
KPOSSI Adzo Rebecca TOG3 43.0077 17.240.782  1999
MPETA Khahliso Caroline LES7 46.6478 20.880.852  1993
TCHAMSI Daphne Ines TOG5 54.5479 28.780.971  1996
RODRIGUEZ CRESPO Wendy VEN0 DNS2  1987
PINTO SEQUERA Jeserik VEN1 DNS2  1990
SWAYNE Ophelia GHA2 DNS4  1996
ESPINOZA DIAZ Oriele PER5 DNS5  1996

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Time for ERDENEBILEG Surennyam (MGL) edited.

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 14
13 DEC 2012 ­ 11:11

Men's 50m Freestyle
50m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 14

Record Name Location DateNOC Code
WR 20.30 SCHOEMAN Roland RSA Pietermaritzburg (RSA) 8 AUG 2009
CR 20.51 CIELO Cesar BRA Dubai (UAE) 17 DEC 2010

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

MOROZOV Vladimir RUS4 20.981 0.6416 Q1992
MANAUDOU Florent FRA4 21.062 0.080.6217 Q1990
ORSI Marco ITA5 21.363 0.380.6415 Q1990
BOVELL III George TRI4 21.394 0.410.7315 Q1983
ITO Kenta JPN6 21.495 0.510.6817 Q1990
SANTOS Nicholas BRA3 21.506 0.520.6315 Q1980
ERVIN Anthony USA5 21.506 0.520.6617 Q1981
BOCCHIA Federico ITA3 21.518 0.530.8017 Q1986
LIUKKONEN Ari­Pekka FIN3 21.579 0.590.7116 Q1989
SIMPSON Cameron NZL1 21.6210 0.640.6617 Q1986
CZERNIAK Konrad POL5 21.6411 0.660.6816 Q1989
HEERSBRANDT François BEL2 21.6712 0.690.6915 Q1989
SHIOURA Shinri JPN6 21.6813 0.700.6815 Q1991
GOVOROV Andrii UKR2 21.6914 0.710.6816 Q1992
SCHNEIDER Josh USA1 21.7015 0.720.6816 Q1988
RICHARDSON Kyle AUS2 21.7816 0.800.7017 Q1987
LEVEAUX Amaury FRA7 21.8917 0.910.7416  1985
MANKOC Peter SLO0 21.9518 0.970.6414  1978
TSURKIN Yauhen BLR1 21.9619 0.980.6214  1990
LU Zhiwu CHN8 21.9619 0.980.6216  1989
TAKACS Krisztian HUN6 21.9619 0.980.6416  1985
PEDDIE Luke CAN8 21.9822 1.000.6712  1993
SADAUSKAS Mindaugas LTU9 22.0123 1.030.702  1990
GARCIA HERNANDEZ Hanser CUB1 22.0424 1.060.6215  1988
TRANDAFIR Norbert ROU9 22.0424 1.060.6515  1988
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr EST9 22.0424 1.060.6617  1993
MCLEOD Joshua TRI8 22.1227 1.140.6415  1990
GURDAL Kemal Arda TUR7 22.1328 1.150.7015  1990
GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE5 22.1429 1.160.7314  1993
KOZMA Dominik HUN9 22.1830 1.200.6516  1991
SHI Yang CHN0 22.1931 1.210.6215  1989
SHANKLAND Leith RSA4 22.2132 1.230.6913  1991
ALCOVER Leonardo BRA8 22.2132 1.230.6017  1994
PLEVKO Tomas CZE7 22.2334 1.250.6517  1991
BARNEA Guy ISR9 22.3035 1.320.6613  1987
BASLAKOV Iskender TUR4 22.3136 1.330.7314  1990
DUDIC Arnel BIH6 22.3837 1.400.662  1991
GOSSLAND Thomas CAN0 22.4338 1.450.6616  1989
PRUDNIKOV Viacheslav RUS8 22.4839 1.500.6814  1993
VERNER Martin CZE5 22.4940 1.510.6512  1980
LEVAJ Ivan CRO7 22.5341 1.550.6614  1992
VUKIC Mihael CRO6 22.5742 1.590.7213  1994
SAHNOUNE Oussama ALG6 22.6243 1.640.6614  1992
MARTINEZ SCARPE Enzo URU5 22.6344 1.650.7213  1994
RAMIREZ CARRANZA Daniel MEX8 22.7045 1.720.5713  1992
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Event 14
13 DEC 2012 ­ 11:11

Men's 50m Freestyle
50m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

AGUILERA Matias ARG3 22.7346 1.750.6913  1985
MELCONIAN Gabriel URU2 22.7547 1.770.6614  1987
HOANG Quy Phuoc VIE3 22.9048 1.920.6712  1993
MANDEL Alon ISR3 22.9249 1.940.6414  1988
CHETCUTI Andrew MLT2 22.9550 1.970.5913  1992
MADOUH Mohammed KUW7 22.9651 1.980.702  1987
BELZA Joaquin ARG9 23.0252 2.040.7214  1983
LAO Kuan Fong MAC7 23.0553 2.070.6613  1987
GUNN Sean ZIM3 23.0654 2.080.6010  1993
NIANE Abdoul Khadre Mbaye SEN1 23.1055 2.120.6413  1988
TURSUNOV Khurshidjon UZB1 23.1456 2.160.9012  1994
GUDMUNDSSON Orri Freyr ISL0 23.1456 2.160.7113  1992
CRESCIMBENI Emmanuel PER6 23.1658 2.180.6410  1990
MKHITARYAN Vahan ARM2 23.2459 2.260.6912  1996
MONTOYA José CRC4 23.2960 2.310.6711  1991
ENGELBRECHT Jp NAM2 23.3161 2.330.6611  1993
USTAVDICH VELEZ Jusuf PER0 23.3362 2.350.7012  1987
NG Chun Nam Derick HKG4 23.3663 2.380.6412  1994
SIKHARULIDZE David GEO8 23.3764 2.390.6910  1994
VYOMBO Ramadhan Abdallah KEN9 23.3965 2.410.7012  1983
SIMPSON Esau GRN4 23.4166 2.430.669  1990
AUGIER Jordan LCA0 23.5267 2.540.6410  1994
ZAGKAS Omiros CYP7 23.5267 2.540.8211  1993
KARNAUKHOV Stanislav KGZ7 23.6369 2.650.7112  1996
ATTELLESEY Ahmad LBA7 23.7170 2.730.7010  1995
RUTHERFURD Andrew BOL4 23.7471 2.760.668  1988
LOBO MARTINEZ Jose PAR9 23.7572 2.770.6611  1988
LE GRAND Jemal ARU8 23.7973 2.810.7011  1994
OPUAKPO Samson NGR5 23.8274 2.840.7110  1986
DUENAS Christopher GUM0 23.8575 2.870.7017  1991
COARD Nicholas GRN7 23.8876 2.900.649  1994
YOUSIF Omar BRN1 23.9077 2.920.7610  1990
TODD Adrian BOT6 23.9278 2.940.631  1994
KALAF Radhames DOM0 24.0279 3.040.6611  1990
WONG Eliebenezer San Jose NMA6 24.0380 3.050.697  1991
MD MAHFIZUR Rahman BAN8 24.1081 3.120.712  1993
S. P. NAIR Sarma IND6 24.1081 3.120.8812  1989
KHOO Chien Yin Lionel SIN3 24.1283 3.140.659  1995
FALL Malick SEN8 24.1884 3.200.779  1985
KAWALE Stanford Gore PNG2 24.3085 3.320.658  1995
NGOU Pok Man MAC9 24.3186 3.330.729  1994
SELBY Christian BAR0 24.3287 3.340.697  1997
WORRELL Bradford LCA5 24.3688 3.380.668  1987
TANJI Mbeh CMR3 24.3688 3.380.6511  1993
SANDERSON James GIB3 24.3790 3.390.678  1993
BATSAIKHAN Dulguun MGL6 24.4591 3.470.738  1986
ELAISA Paul FIJ6 24.4692 3.480.616  1994
HEMED HILAL Hilal TAN5 24.5293 3.540.709  1986
OBAID Al Jasmi UAE1 24.5494 3.560.7011  1981
CUÑAT Oriol AND5 24.5695 3.580.775  1992
CONTRACTOR Neil Himanshu IND6 24.5695 3.580.8411  1996
VIKTORA Adam SEY9 24.5797 3.590.728  1996

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 14
13 DEC 2012 ­ 11:11

Men's 50m Freestyle
50m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

NIKLES Christian Nazario BRU0 24.7498 3.760.699  1997
ROLA Nuno ANG6 24.8099 3.820.679  1983
AL­DULAIMI Ahmed Salam IRQ5 24.86100 3.880.6811  1992
MEDRANO MEDINA Fernando NCA2 24.87101 3.890.687  1988
ARKANIYA Zaur AZE1 24.92102 3.940.729  1997
PAYNE Tepaia Zac COK4 24.94103 3.960.707  1983
ABDO Mohammad PLE1 24.97104 3.990.697  1993
VAN DER COLFF David BOT1 25.02105 4.040.668  1997
PRAGASSA Tory Michael KEN0 25.12106 4.140.688  1996
RIVERA Johnny GUM2 25.17107 4.190.719  1994
SOUMARE Mamadou Amara MLI5 25.27108 4.290.731  1992
AKCAYLI Tolga VIN5 25.36109 4.380.697  1993
MITHQAL Omar JOR7 25.36109 4.380.818  1993
ADAM Pierre Andre SEY8 25.64111 4.660.708  1978
AHMED MOHAMED ABRO DJI3 25.80112 4.820.742  1995
AL­KUWARI Abdulrahman QAT4 25.84113 4.860.776  1999
MAXIMOV Chamraen Youri CAM2 25.85114 4.870.664  1996
ATTA Tano Pierre Claver CIV5 25.90115 4.920.826  1985
FARHAN Farhan BRN8 25.92116 4.940.625  1996
ATAYEV Suleyman TKM1 25.96117 4.980.756  1995
KIMURA Kensuke NMA8 26.07118 5.090.676  1996
MWEETWA Milimo ZAM2 26.11119 5.130.706  1989
HARRIS Giordan MHL2 26.13120 5.150.695  1993
GORSHKOV Valentin TKM7 26.13120 5.150.766  1997
TIBATEMWA Ekirikubinza UGA4 26.14122 5.160.754  1996
THIHA Aung MYA3 26.17123 5.190.761  1993
TAWIL Majd PLE7 26.19124 5.210.715  1991
HEMTHON Ponleu CAM0 26.22125 5.240.695  1990
ANDREWS C. COK3 26.23126 5.250.657  1997
SEGUINA Joseph GUY8 26.27127 5.290.724  1994
QUICK Oliver GIB9 26.34128 5.360.737  1990
ALIZODA Umarkhon TJK0 26.49129 5.510.756  1990
GHADIYALI Ammaar TAN3 26.55130 5.570.686  1997
MOHAMED Abdourahman DJI0 26.91131 5.930.852  1993
SOUKSHATHAPHONE LAO9 26.92132 5.940.675  1992
MUGULA Ganzi Semu UGA5 27.08133 6.100.674  1979
ADNAN Mohamed Muthasim MDV6 27.17134 6.190.705  1997
SYLLA Alassane CIV4 27.28135 6.300.735  1995
SCHUSTER Brandon SAM6 27.38136 6.400.673  1998
ALEKSI Franc ALB1 27.39137 6.410.804  1998
GASKIN Hannibal GUY6 27.46138 6.480.604  1997
PRAJAPATI Miraj NEP3 27.64139 6.660.743  1996
AL­YEHARI Abdulla QAT7 27.66140 6.680.744  1998
WALLACE Shawn PLW7 27.87141 6.890.793  1994
INTHAVONG Pathana LAO1 27.88142 6.900.665  1997
CAMARA Amadou GUI8 28.10143 7.120.743  1994
TAMASESE Jamal SAM5 28.31144 7.330.773  1996
DZHUMAEV Shamshod TJK3 28.47145 7.490.775  1993
IRAKOZE Billy­Scott BDI2 28.53146 7.550.803  1996
TEVOEDJRE Godonou Wilfrid BEN1 28.86147 7.880.743  1979
IMANIRAGUHA Eloi RWA8 29.08148 8.101.091  
ABDULKADRY DJINGUY Ben CMR9 29.97149 8.990.716  1989

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 14
13 DEC 2012 ­ 11:11

Men's 50m Freestyle
50m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name NOC
Code TimeRank Lane Time

BehindR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

BAVUNA Carmel BDI0 30.06150 9.080.934  1993
CHANTILAL Mehiboob RWA1 30.16151 9.180.841  1995
EBWA Taylor COD2 30.30152 9.321.062  1986
JOSEPH Chavez VIN9 31.07153 10.090.853  
YOKAMANZANGA Doukure COD7 32.82154 11.841.041  1985
SETHO Ntseke LES4 32.98155 12.000.741  1993
TRAORE Abdoul Bassith BUR2 DNS1  1992
MAMANE SANI OUSMANE NIG1 DNS2  1995
ACUÑA RODRIGUEZ Crox VEN4 DNS2  1990
AHMADOU YOUSSOUFOU NIG5 DNS2  1995
ADAM Ahmed SUD0 DNS3  1987
EDRIS Ezeldeen SUD4 DNS3  1985
ANKU Kofi Komla GHA3 DNS4  1977
QUAYE Ralph Benjamin Teiko GHA9 DNS4  1993
YOUSSOUF Athoumani COM7 DNS7  1983
CHAOILI Aonzoudine COM8 DNS7  1990
AGUIAR João ANG2 DNS10  1983
MOHAMMED Al Ghafri UAE4 DNS10  1987
MURPHY Barry IRL9 DNS10  1985

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 15
13 DEC 2012 ­ 11:39

Women's 100m Individual Medley
100m 4­Nages Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 15

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 57.74 SCHREUDER Hinkelien NED Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200926.82

CR 58.65 KUKORS Ariana USA Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 201027.32

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

ALLEN Sophie GBR4 59.201  27.410.65
31.79

5 Q1992

MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU3 59.332 0.13  27.840.59
31.49

5 Q1997

HOSSZU Katinka HUN4 59.373 0.17  27.550.71
31.82

7 Q1989

WATANABE Kanako JPN3 59.744 0.54  27.940.76
31.80

7 Q1996

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN4 59.845 0.64  27.510.72
32.33

6 Q1989

MARGALIS Melanie USA5 1:00.036 0.83  28.310.76
31.72

1 Q1991

MICHALAK Theresa GER5 1:00.036 0.83  27.660.69
32.37

7 Q1992

HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR8 1:00.328 1.12  28.170.73
32.15

2 Q1985

ZHAO Jing CHN8 1:00.379 1.17  27.660.74
32.71

1 Q1990

CHEN Xinyi CHN7 1:00.4510 1.25  27.820.72
32.63

7 Q1998

SEPPÄLÄ Hanna­Maria FIN5 1:00.7911 1.59  28.660.71
32.13

5 Q1984

HIGUCHI Emu JPN3 1:00.8512 1.65  28.410.71
32.44

6 Q1996

ATKINSON Alia JAM5 1:00.9913 1.79  28.870.69
32.12

6 Q1988

EMILIA Pikkarainen FIN6 1:00.9913 1.79  28.100.67
32.89

7 Q1992

MILEY Hannah GBR3 1:01.1915 1.99  28.680.67
32.51

1 Q1989

TCHORZ Alicja POL8 1:01.3716 2.17  27.800.69
33.57

7 Q1992

DIRADO Madeline USA7 1:01.5517 2.35  28.320.73
33.23

2  1993

KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT2 1:01.5618 2.36  28.510.73
33.05

7  1987

DZERKAL Ganna UKR9 1:01.6219 2.42  29.170.75
32.45

5  1987

SOERENSEN Katrine Holm DEN6 1:01.7420 2.54  28.050.79
33.69

5  1992

SIMONOVA Vitalina RUS6 1:01.7721 2.57  28.540.78
33.23

6  1992

LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur ISL4 1:01.8522 2.65  28.720.72
33.13

1  1991

FULLERTON Ellen AUS1 1:02.0323 2.83  28.810.69
33.22

6  1992

KATSOULIS Sarah AUS1 1:02.1424 2.94  29.620.76
32.52

7  1984
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Event 15
13 DEC 2012 ­ 11:39

Women's 100m Individual Medley
100m 4­Nages Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE2 1:02.5525 3.35  28.630.81
33.92

6  1993

MARIA FERNANDA Gonzalez MEX0 1:02.6326 3.43  27.980.74
34.65

5  1990

CHAN Kin Lok HKG0 1:02.7627 3.56  28.560.76
34.20

6  1994

MORANO Manuela ARG8 1:02.8528 3.65  28.670.73
34.18

5  1988

LOOTS Amanda RSA8 1:02.9029 3.70  28.790.69
34.11

6  1978

BOZKURT Gizem TUR0 1:02.9029 3.70  29.480.69
33.42

7  1993

CAZZIOLATO Flavia BRA1 1:03.1031 3.90  28.260.71
34.84

5  1983

YEO Samantha SIN9 1:03.5832 4.38  29.190.66
34.39

6  1997

VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal CAN1 1:03.9333 4.73  28.870.73
35.06

1  1994

DILEK Ceren TUR7 1:04.1434 4.94  28.950.75
35.19

5  1991

ROLKO Sarah LUX5 1:04.2935 5.09  28.360.75
35.93

4  1994

RASMUSSEN Kelly Terry Riber DEN7 1:04.3036 5.10  29.290.74
35.01

6  1994

KRASYUKOVA Kristina RUS9 1:04.4637 5.26  29.710.76
34.75

7  1995

WARNES Rene RSA4 1:04.5838 5.38  29.550.71
35.03

4  1992

PUAMAU Caroline FIJ0 1:05.4739 6.27  29.860.78
35.61

4  1980

MEYNEN Julie LUX6 1:05.4940 6.29  29.450.65
36.04

4  1997

NG Hiang Yuet Lynette SIN3 1:05.8041 6.60  29.340.66
36.46

4  1988

BRIEDENHANN Christine NAM7 1:06.7142 7.51  30.940.77
35.77

4  1996

TORREZ Karen BOL7 1:06.7643 7.56  30.250.63
36.51

1  1992

HIDALGO Mariangel CRC5 1:07.0944 7.89  30.580.75
36.51

3  1988

CORSINI Miriam MOZ2 1:07.6345 8.43  30.900.68
36.73

4  1989

HOLDER Zabrina BAR1 1:07.6946 8.49  31.330.73
36.36

4  1996

KUAN Weng I MAC4 1:07.8547 8.65  30.740.88
37.11

3  1990

TAN Chi Yan MAC9 1:08.0848 8.88  31.890.64
36.19

4  1994

TORREZ ZAMORA Dalia Massiel NCA8 1:08.3949 9.19  31.300.71
37.09

4  1990

VALI­SKELTON B. PNG8 1:09.2250 10.02  33.450.73
35.77

3  1996

RAGHAVA ALVA Pooja IND3 1:09.4851 10.28  31.300.92
38.18

3  1990

MCCARTHY Tegan PNG1 1:09.6952 10.49  32.190.74
37.50

3  1997

SWAN Lianna Catherine PAK2 1:09.8953 10.69  32.030.66
37.86

3  1997

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 15
13 DEC 2012 ­ 11:39

Women's 100m Individual Medley
100m 4­Nages Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

TimeName NOC
CodeRank Lane Time

Behind50mR.T.Heat Year of
Birth

SAILI Monica SAM0 1:11.2654 12.06  33.230.79
38.03

3  1997

CANI Patricia ALB9 1:11.7555 12.55  33.300.68
38.45

3  1996

AMBOARATIANA Domoinanavalona MAD2 1:11.9356 12.73  32.770.86
39.16

2  1998

ESPINOZA HERRERA Fabiola NCA7 1:12.0057 12.80  32.740.68
39.26

3  1994

FANCHETTE Aurelie SEY6 1:13.2358 14.03  32.650.73
40.58

3  1997

GASKIN Athena GUY1 1:16.7059 17.50  35.380.77
41.32

2  1995

HEPLER Ann Marie MHL4 1:17.7560 18.55  34.380.67
43.37

2  1996

IMSIROVIC Bonita BOT0 1:18.1861 18.98  35.960.66
42.22

2  1995

ATOIGUE Danielle GUM5 1:20.5262 21.32  37.410.84
43.11

2  1999

KENDRICK Angela MHL6 1:21.6863 22.48  36.320.68
45.36

2  1996

JOACHIM Shne VIN3 1:21.9864 22.78  38.080.98
43.90

2  2000

TOLEDO SALAZAR Mercedes VEN2 DNS  1  1989

SWAYNE Ophelia GHA6 DNS  1  1996

VAN DER ZANDEN Wendy NED2 DNS  5  1988

KPOSSI Adzo Rebecca TOG9 DSQ  2  1999

LEGEND
DNS DSQ Q R.T.Did not start Disqualified Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 16
13 DEC 2012 ­ 11:56

Men's 4x200m Freestyle
4x200m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 16

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR 6:49.04 RUS ­ Russia Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 20101:42.10 3:24.25 5:06.57

CR 6:49.04 RUS ­ Russia Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 20101:42.10 3:24.25 5:06.57

NOC / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

GER ­ Germany4 6:58.671  1 Q
COLUPAEV Dimitri 0.70 1:45.2324.48 51.36 1:18.30 1:45.23
FILDEBRANDT Christoph 0.28 3:30.9224.08 50.57 1:18.05 1:45.69
LEBHERZ Yannick 0.34 5:13.9423.73 50.01 1:16.67 1:43.02
BIEDERMANN Paul 0.57 6:58.6724.85 51.81 1:19.14 1:44.73

RUS ­ Russia5 6:59.732 1.06  1 Q
LOBUZOV Artem 0.68 1:45.2924.90 51.67 1:18.50 1:45.29
LAGUNOV Evgeny 0.25 3:29.1023.48 50.14 1:17.61 1:43.81
ERMAKOV Dmitry 0.24 5:14.3923.86 50.67 1:18.13 1:45.29
ANDRUSENKO Viatcheslav 0.32 6:59.7324.20 51.21 1:18.71 1:45.34

AUS ­ Australia4 7:01.773 3.10  2 Q
D'ORSOGNA Tommaso 0.65 1:44.6524.34 50.90 1:17.79 1:44.65
KILLEY Jarrod 0.34 3:31.1724.30 51.69 1:19.53 1:46.52
MAHONEY Travis 0.30 5:17.9824.81 52.32 1:19.59 1:46.81
HURLEY Robert 0.30 7:01.7723.91 50.58 1:17.54 1:43.79

USA ­ United States5 7:01.784 3.11  2 Q
WEBER­GALE Garrett 0.68 1:46.6224.79 51.58 1:19.30 1:46.62
KLUEH Michael 0.33 3:30.9924.22 50.86 1:17.84 1:44.37
MCLEAN Matthew 0.70 5:16.4424.45 51.37 1:18.05 1:45.45
WEISS Michael 0.44 7:01.7824.38 50.83 1:18.16 1:45.34

JPN ­ Japan3 7:03.435 4.76  1 Q
KOBORI Yuki 0.66 1:45.4624.71 51.72 1:18.79 1:45.46
HIDAKA Fumiya 0.15 3:30.6424.46 51.28 1:18.13 1:45.18
FUJII Takuro 0.30 5:17.1724.58 51.64 1:19.07 1:46.53
HIRAI Kenta 0.21 7:03.4324.71 52.11 1:19.63 1:46.26

ITA ­ Italy8 7:04.966 6.29  1 Q
MAGLIA Gianluca 0.76 1:46.0925.00 51.98 1:19.08 1:46.09
SANTUCCI Michele 0.22 3:33.1424.08 51.39 1:18.89 1:47.05
DETTI Gabriele 0.39 5:19.4124.73 51.77 1:19.08 1:46.27
DI GIORGIO Alex 0.26 7:04.9624.15 50.98 1:18.02 1:45.55

GBR ­ Great Britain8 7:06.507 7.83  2 Q
LLOYD Ieuan 0.72 1:45.2624.77 51.72 1:18.51 1:45.26
WALKER­HEBBORN Chris 0.22 3:31.9324.43 51.78 1:19.36 1:46.67
PAVONI Roberto 0.17 5:20.3224.54 52.23 1:20.66 1:48.39
RENWICK Robert 0.30 7:06.5024.61 51.50 1:18.89 1:46.18

BRA ­ Brazil3 7:07.408 8.73  2 Q
SIMON Thiago 0.72 1:48.0724.98 51.81 1:19.53 1:48.07
SANTOS Fernando 0.28 3:32.4823.73 49.64 1:16.53 1:44.41
WAKED Vinicius 0.00 5:19.3424.11 51.38 1:18.82 1:46.86
ACIOLI Samuel 0.44 7:07.4024.59 51.26 1:19.37 1:48.06

CHN ­ China1 7:11.909 13.23  1  
HAO Yun 0.68 1:45.6424.65 51.42 1:18.83 1:45.64
PU Wenjie 0.25 3:32.4324.75 52.13 1:19.66 1:46.79
SHI Tengfei 0.16 5:22.3124.55 52.83 1:22.26 1:49.88
LU Zhiwu 0.38 7:11.9024.93 53.09 1:21.85 1:49.59
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Event 16
13 DEC 2012 ­ 11:56

Men's 4x200m Freestyle
4x200m Nage Libre Hommes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

NOC / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m 150m 200m

CAN ­ Canada1 7:13.3110 14.64  2  
ALLEN Coleman 0.69 1:46.6324.82 51.63 1:19.15 1:46.63
CHETRAT Zackariah 0.13 3:34.8624.73 51.89 1:19.74 1:48.23
GOSSLAND Thomas 0.23 5:23.3725.35 52.46 1:20.42 1:48.51
PEDDIE Luke 0.33 7:13.3124.34 52.26 1:21.15 1:49.94

ARG ­ Argentina6 7:19.8811 21.21  2  
NAIDICH Martin 0.72 1:49.6825.90 53.85 1:22.14 1:49.68
PEREYRA Juan Martin 0.28 3:38.8225.47 53.24 1:21.47 1:49.14
PAZ Esteban Jesus 0.36 5:30.0825.97 54.12 1:23.01 1:51.26
AGUILERA Matias 0.07 7:19.8825.22 53.46 1:21.94 1:49.80

SIN ­ Singapore6 7:23.5012 24.83  1  
QUAH Zheng Wen 0.67 1:50.2925.01 52.46 1:21.22 1:50.29
PANG Sheng Jun 0.13 3:41.5325.79 54.07 1:22.96 1:51.24
NG Kai Wee Rainer 0.24 5:33.0725.18 53.33 1:22.61 1:51.54
SCHOOLING Joseph Isaac 0.32 7:23.5025.12 53.72 1:22.48 1:50.43

PER ­ Peru2 7:35.9813 37.31  1  
MONGE Jesus 0.72 1:54.9326.89 56.00 1:25.90 1:54.93
CRESCIMBENI Emmanuel 0.42 3:46.6926.10 55.21 1:23.94 1:51.76
DURAN GARCIA­BEDOYA Enrique 0.17 5:41.6125.92 55.10 1:24.95 1:54.92
USTAVDICH VELEZ Jusuf Nikola 0.40 7:35.9825.64 54.69 1:24.64 1:54.37

MAC ­ Macau7 7:59.8014 1:01.13  1  
NGOU Pok Man 0.79 1:56.6825.73 54.27 1:24.84 1:56.68
CHAO Man Hou 0.39 3:55.2626.62 57.62 1:28.71 1:58.58
SIO Ka Kun 0.56 6:00.4027.41 58.17 1:31.21 2:05.14
LAO Kuan Fong 0.31 7:59.8026.46 56.88 1:29.01 1:59.40

IND ­ India2 8:02.6415 1:03.97  2  
S. P. NAIR Sarma 0.94 1:59.3926.43 56.00 1:27.56 1:59.39
CHOKSHI Rahul Monal 0.34 4:04.1328.25 1:00.32 1:33.38 2:04.74
JAYAPRAKASH Agnishwar 0.32 6:02.0526.54 56.54 1:26.93 1:57.92
CONTRACTOR Neil Himanshu 0.66 8:02.6426.98 57.92 1:30.17 2:00.59

GIB ­ Gibraltar7 8:04.9216 1:06.25  2  
BENSADON Colin 0.78 1:55.4826.96 55.65 1:25.05 1:55.48
SANDERSON James 0.42 3:55.3427.45 57.91 1:29.05 1:59.86
QUICK Oliver 0.70 6:02.3729.12 1:01.52 1:35.04 2:07.03
HITCHCOCK Michael 0.58 8:04.9228.38 58.96 1:30.84 2:02.55

VEN ­ Venezuela0 DNS  2  

LEGEND
DNS Q R.T.Did not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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Event 17
13 DEC 2012 ­ 12:15

Women's 800m Freestyle
800m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats

EVENT NO. 17

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 8:01.06 MUFFAT Camille FRA Angers (FRA) 16 NOV 201257.34 1:58.39 4:00.85

CR 8:08.25 ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR Manchester (GBR) 10 APR 200859.62 2:01.47 4:04.19

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA

XU Danlu CHN5 8:22.881 0.711  1998
50m  29.09

31.02
100m  1:00.11

31.40
150m  1:31.51

31.38
200m  2:02.89

31.61
250m  2:34.50

31.55
300m  3:06.05

31.60
350m  3:37.65

31.58
400m  4:09.23

31.57
450m  4:40.80

31.60
500m  5:12.40

31.61
550m  5:44.01

31.68
600m  6:15.69

31.82
650m  6:47.51

31.66
700m  7:19.17

31.58
750m  7:50.75

32.13

ZHOU Lili CHN4 8:25.192 2.310.811  1994
50m  29.10

31.46
100m  1:00.56

31.74
150m  1:32.30

31.55
200m  2:03.85

31.92
250m  2:35.77

31.53
300m  3:07.30

31.67
350m  3:38.97

31.68
400m  4:10.65

31.70
450m  4:42.35

31.92
500m  5:14.27

31.85
550m  5:46.12

31.91
600m  6:18.03

31.89
650m  6:49.92

31.88
700m  7:21.80

31.78
750m  7:53.58

31.61

KAMIMURA Marie JPN5 8:28.093 5.210.723  1994
50m  30.14

31.53
100m  1:01.67

32.07
150m  1:33.74

32.08
200m  2:05.82

32.06
250m  2:37.88

32.08
300m  3:09.96

32.12
350m  3:42.08

32.19
400m  4:14.27

32.20
450m  4:46.47

32.57
500m  5:19.04

31.72
550m  5:50.76

31.69
600m  6:22.45

31.84
650m  6:54.29

31.95
700m  7:26.24

31.71
750m  7:57.95

30.14

AREVALO SALINAS Samantha ECU1 8:28.314 5.430.733  1994
50m  30.51

32.18
100m  1:02.69

32.15
150m  1:34.84

32.06
200m  2:06.90

32.20
250m  2:39.10

32.59
300m  3:11.69

32.13
350m  3:43.82

32.21
400m  4:16.03

32.37
450m  4:48.40

31.66
500m  5:20.06

31.86
550m  5:51.92

31.96
600m  6:23.88

31.80
650m  6:55.68

31.87
700m  7:27.55

31.11
750m  7:58.66

29.65

CHIDA Asami JPN2 8:28.605 5.720.823  1993
50m  29.93

31.76
100m  1:01.69

31.94
150m  1:33.63

32.57
200m  2:06.20

32.37
250m  2:38.57

32.27
300m  3:10.84

32.33
350m  3:43.17

31.89
400m  4:15.06

31.99
450m  4:47.05

32.16
500m  5:19.21

32.06
550m  5:51.27

31.70
600m  6:22.97

31.70
650m  6:54.67

31.79
700m  7:26.46

31.76
750m  7:58.22

30.38

HASSLER Julia LIE6 8:29.776 6.890.813  1993
50m  29.56

31.64
100m  1:01.20

32.01
150m  1:33.21

32.35
200m  2:05.56

32.05
250m  2:37.61

32.12
300m  3:09.73

32.18
350m  3:41.91

32.06
400m  4:13.97

32.22
450m  4:46.19

32.15
500m  5:18.34

32.01
550m  5:50.35

32.11
600m  6:22.46

31.76
650m  6:54.22

32.05
700m  7:26.27

32.17
750m  7:58.44

31.33

VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN0 8:30.427 7.540.743  1989
50m  29.04

31.38
100m  1:00.42

32.30
150m  1:32.72

32.20
200m  2:04.92

32.21
250m  2:37.13

32.44
300m  3:09.57

32.46
350m  3:42.03

32.47
400m  4:14.50

31.84
450m  4:46.34

32.09
500m  5:18.43

32.25
550m  5:50.68

32.39
600m  6:23.07

32.38
650m  6:55.45

32.50
700m  7:27.95

32.17
750m  8:00.12

30.30

ODER Tjasa SLO3 8:31.148 8.260.803  1994
50m  29.73

31.58
100m  1:01.31

31.97
150m  1:33.28

32.49
200m  2:05.77

32.11
250m  2:37.88

32.17
300m  3:10.05

32.31
350m  3:42.36

32.38
400m  4:14.74

32.27
450m  4:47.01

32.18
500m  5:19.19

32.21
550m  5:51.40

32.21
600m  6:23.61

32.02
650m  6:55.63

32.08
700m  7:27.71

32.10
750m  7:59.81

31.33

WEBER Michelle RSA8 8:35.629 12.740.713  1996
50m  29.75

31.96
100m  1:01.71

32.02
150m  1:33.73

32.41
200m  2:06.14

32.48
250m  2:38.62

32.33
300m  3:10.95

32.44
350m  3:43.39

32.50
400m  4:15.89

32.30
450m  4:48.19

32.53
500m  5:20.72

32.56
550m  5:53.28

32.53
600m  6:25.81

32.71
650m  6:58.52

32.67
700m  7:31.19

32.57
750m  8:03.76

31.86

BARDACH Virginia ARG7 8:42.3510 19.470.833  1992
50m  30.29

31.72
100m  1:02.01

32.34
150m  1:34.35

32.49
200m  2:06.84

32.75
250m  2:39.59

32.75
300m  3:12.34

32.85
350m  3:45.19

33.11
400m  4:18.30

32.90
450m  4:51.20

33.10
500m  5:24.30

33.27
550m  5:57.57

33.03
600m  6:30.60

33.48
650m  7:04.08

32.89
700m  7:36.97

32.94
750m  8:09.91

32.44

PENGELLY Jessica RSA4 8:49.0711 26.190.703  1991
50m  29.61

31.70
100m  1:01.31

32.07
150m  1:33.38

32.21
200m  2:05.59

32.17
250m  2:37.76

32.14
300m  3:09.90

32.42
350m  3:42.32

32.18
400m  4:14.50

32.29
450m  4:46.79

32.45
500m  5:19.24

32.75
550m  5:51.99

33.20
600m  6:25.19

34.33
650m  6:59.52

35.35
700m  7:34.87

37.02
750m  8:11.89

37.18
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Event 17
13 DEC 2012 ­ 12:15

Women's 800m Freestyle
800m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats

11th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
12-16 December 2012

Sinan Erdem Dome, Istanbul - Turkey

Name
NOC
Code TimeRank Lane

Time
BehindR.T.Heat

Year of
Birth

CABRERA Lani BAR8 8:57.5612 34.680.752  1993
50m  30.18

32.71
100m  1:02.89

33.21
150m  1:36.10

33.50
200m  2:09.60

33.50
250m  2:43.10

33.80
300m  3:16.90

33.92
350m  3:50.82

33.93
400m  4:24.75

34.26
450m  4:59.01

34.08
500m  5:33.09

34.45
550m  6:07.54

34.44
600m  6:41.98

34.32
650m  7:16.30

34.30
700m  7:50.60

34.29
750m  8:24.89

32.67

SANTIS MEJIA Maria Gabriela GUA3 8:59.1913 36.310.702  1996
50m  30.11

33.42
100m  1:03.53

33.73
150m  1:37.26

34.05
200m  2:11.31

34.19
250m  2:45.50

34.50
300m  3:20.00

34.35
350m  3:54.35

34.71
400m  4:29.06

34.74
450m  5:03.80

34.07
500m  5:37.87

34.37
550m  6:12.24

34.32
600m  6:46.56

34.11
650m  7:20.67

34.23
700m  7:54.90

33.99
750m  8:28.89

30.30

GRAHANA Raina Saumi INA9 8:59.7414 36.860.713  1995
50m  30.72

32.61
100m  1:03.33

32.90
150m  1:36.23

33.19
200m  2:09.42

33.52
250m  2:42.94

33.66
300m  3:16.60

33.86
350m  3:50.46

33.94
400m  4:24.40

34.02
450m  4:58.42

34.24
500m  5:32.66

34.47
550m  6:07.13

34.74
600m  6:41.87

34.78
650m  7:16.65

34.71
700m  7:51.36

34.97
750m  8:26.33

33.41

MIYAHARA Daniela PER5 9:01.0615 38.180.782  1993
50m  31.27

33.64
100m  1:04.91

34.04
150m  1:38.95

34.24
200m  2:13.19

34.44
250m  2:47.63

34.14
300m  3:21.77

33.99
350m  3:55.76

34.04
400m  4:29.80

34.27
450m  5:04.07

34.39
500m  5:38.46

34.28
550m  6:12.74

34.09
600m  6:46.83

34.14
650m  7:20.97

34.07
700m  7:55.04

34.02
750m  8:29.06

32.00

FLORES GUZMAN Fatima Eugenia ESA7 9:09.6616 46.780.832  1995
50m  31.65

33.50
100m  1:05.15

34.18
150m  1:39.33

34.28
200m  2:13.61

34.83
250m  2:48.44

34.86
300m  3:23.30

34.84
350m  3:58.14

34.56
400m  4:32.70

34.56
450m  5:07.26

34.68
500m  5:41.94

34.65
550m  6:16.59

34.92
600m  6:51.51

34.75
650m  7:26.26

35.11
700m  8:01.37

34.79
750m  8:36.16

33.50

GALDAMEZ Angie HON1 9:14.3817 51.500.762  1996
50m  30.25

33.48
100m  1:03.73

33.91
150m  1:37.64

33.91
200m  2:11.55

34.19
250m  2:45.74

34.70
300m  3:20.44

34.89
350m  3:55.33

35.02
400m  4:30.35

35.07
450m  5:05.42

35.17
500m  5:40.59

35.46
550m  6:16.05

35.53
600m  6:51.58

35.49
650m  7:27.07

35.66
700m  8:02.73

35.77
750m  8:38.50

35.88

SEMIRUNCIC Ana MDA6 9:14.4618 51.580.822  1996
50m  30.80

34.01
100m  1:04.81

34.29
150m  1:39.10

34.82
200m  2:13.92

34.46
250m  2:48.38

34.91
300m  3:23.29

34.90
350m  3:58.19

35.07
400m  4:33.26

34.93
450m  5:08.19

35.17
500m  5:43.36

35.40
550m  6:18.76

35.44
600m  6:54.20

35.58
650m  7:29.78

35.26
700m  8:05.04

35.57
750m  8:40.61

33.85

GARCIA­NARANJO DOMINGUEZ PER2 9:21.5519 58.670.752  1996
50m  31.98

34.46
100m  1:06.44

34.99
150m  1:41.43

35.29
200m  2:16.72

35.35
250m  2:52.07

35.47
300m  3:27.54

35.07
350m  4:02.61

35.41
400m  4:38.02

35.35
450m  5:13.37

35.35
500m  5:48.72

35.87
550m  6:24.59

36.00
600m  7:00.59

35.45
650m  7:36.04

35.49
700m  8:11.53

35.12
750m  8:46.65

34.90

GRUEST SLOWING Valerie GUA4 9:22.5520 59.670.782  1999
50m  31.62

34.55
100m  1:06.17

35.27
150m  1:41.44

35.56
200m  2:17.00

35.82
250m  2:52.82

35.60
300m  3:28.42

35.40
350m  4:03.82

35.88
400m  4:39.70

35.59
450m  5:15.29

35.87
500m  5:51.16

35.60
550m  6:26.76

35.78
600m  7:02.54

35.52
650m  7:38.06

35.71
700m  8:13.77

35.13
750m  8:48.90

33.65

SAILI Monica SAM3 9:23.6321 1:00.750.821  1997
50m  31.91

34.56
100m  1:06.47

35.94
150m  1:42.41

35.70
200m  2:18.11

35.53
250m  2:53.64

35.52
300m  3:29.16

35.58
350m  4:04.74

35.66
400m  4:40.40

35.48
450m  5:15.88

36.00
500m  5:51.88

35.82
550m  6:27.70

35.53
600m  7:03.23

35.54
650m  7:38.77

35.83
700m  8:14.60

35.21
750m  8:49.81

33.82

LEGEND
R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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